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SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
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DATE

14.12.2022, Wednesday

21322022, Wednesday

28.12.2022, Wednesday

04.01.2023, Wednesday

11.01.2023, Wednesday

18.01.2023, Wednesday

25.01.2023, Wednesday

01.02.2023, Wednesday

08.02.2023, Wednesday

Online Counseling Schedule

BDF EED - 2022

Third Year, Part — 3 Batch
Academic Session — 2022 - 23

TIME

3.30 - 430 pm

3.30 = 4.30 pm

3.30-4.30 pm

330 —4.30 pm

3,30 — 4.30 pm

3.30 —4.30 pm

3.30 —4.30 pm

3.30 — 4.30 pm

330 -450 pm

PAPER

EED - 6

EED -7

EED -8

EED -6

EED -7

EED -8
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NAME OF FACULTY

Prof. 3P De

Dr., Parimal Sarkar

Prof. Sanat K.
Ghosh

Prof. S P De

Dr. Parimal Sarkar

Prof. Memai C.
Maity

Prof. SP De

Dr. Parimal Sarkar

Prof. Memai C.
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15022023, Wednesday 3.30 - 4.30 pm EED-6 Prof. 5 P De
22.02.2023, Wednesday 3.30 - 4.30 pm EED-7 Dr. Parimal Sarkar
01.03.2023, Wednesday  3.30 - 4.30 pm EED-8 Prof. Nemai C. Maity
08.03.2023, Wednesday  1.30-4.30 pm EED-& Prof. S P De
15032023, Wednesday 3.30-4.30 pm EED -7 Prof. I2. P MNag
Chowdhury
22.03.2023, Wednesday  3.30 - 4.30 pm EED -8, ICT Dir. Papiva Upadhyay
20.03.2023, Wednesday 330 - 430 pm EED -6 Prof. 5 P De
05.04.2023, Wednesday  3.30 - 430 pm EED -7 Prof. D P MNag
Chowdhury
12.04.2023, Wedpesday 330-430pm EED-8, ICT [Dir. Papiya Upadhyay
19.04.2023, Wednesday  3.30 - 430 pm EED - & Prof. § P De
26.04.2023, Wednesday 3.30-4.30pm EED -7 Prof. D. P Nag
Chowdhury
03.05.2023, Wednesday 3.30—430pm EED-3,ICT Dr. Papiva Upadhvay
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10052023, Wednesday  3.30- 430 pm EED -4 g Prof. § P De
17.05.2023, Wednesday  3.30 - 4.30 pim EED -7 8 Prof. D. P Nag
Chowdhury
L rna ) AmrFie

2f1zfaoma
Dr. Parimal Sarkar
Asst. Prof. SaFE, NSO

o T

Dr. A N Dey
Director, SoE, NSOU

Copy lo:

Concerned Faculty Members, NSOU

Registrar, NSOL

Director, CIOQA

ITO- For website upload

M/5 Team Lease Edteach Lid,

E.S to the Hon'ble V.C., NSOU for in formation of the V.C
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